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AUGUST
Mon., Aug. 15	 HS Pre-Season Team Sports Begin

Tues.-Wed., Aug. 23-24	 Teacher Meetings

Wed., Aug. 24	 LS Orientation for Kindergarten, 1st Grade 
and New 2/3/4 Grade Students

5th Grade Parent and New 6/7/8 Parent and 
Student Middle School Orientation 

9th Grade Student Orientation	

Thurs., Aug. 25	 1st Day of School – All Students

Mon., Aug. 29	 9th Grade Parent Orientation

Tues., Aug. 30	 LS Welcome Conference

SEPTEMBER
Mon., Sept.5	 Labor Day – NO SCHOOL

Wed., Sept. 7	 LS Welcome Conference

Thurs., Sept. 8	 Middle School Back to School Night

Tues., Sept. 13	 High School Back to School Night

Wed., Sept. 21	 PreSchool Back to School Night

Mon.-Tues., Sept. 26-27	 Rosh Hashanah – NO SCHOOL

OCTOBER
Tues., Oct. 4	 Erev Yom Kippur – NO SCHOOL

Wed., Oct. 5	 Yom Kippur – NO SCHOOL 

Mon.-Tues., Oct. 10-11	 Sukkot – NO SCHOOL

Mon., Oct. 17	 Shemini Atzeret – NO SCHOOL

Tues., Oct. 18	 Simchat Torah – NO SCHOOL

NOVEMBER
Thurs., Nov. 3	 MS Parent Teacher Conferences

Wed., Nov. 9	 MS Parent Teacher Conferences

Wed., Nov. 16	 HS Parent Teacher Conferences

Tues., Nov. 22	 HS Parent Teacher Conferences

Wed., Nov. 23	 All School Convocation 
Erev Thanksgiving/ Alumni Day 
 ½ Day Dismissal

Thurs.-Fri., Nov. 24- 25	 Thanksgiving Holiday – NO SCHOOL

Tues., Nov. 29	 LS Parent Teacher Conferences

DECEMBER/JANUARY

	 Winter Break – NO SCHOOL

	 School Resumes	

Mon., Jan. 16	 MLK Day/Professional Day 
NO SCHOOL	

FEBRUARY	
Fri.-Mon., Feb. 17-20	 Presidents’ Weekend – NO SCHOOL

MARCH

	 Records and Staff PD Day- NO 
SCHOOL 

APRIL 
Tues.-Fri., Apr. 4-14	 Passover/Easter Break – NO SCHOOL

	 School Resumes

MAY

Thurs., May 25	 Grading Day – FRIDAY DISMISSAL 

Mon., May 29	 Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL




